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SCHOLARSHIPS RECIPIENTS SCHOOL
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Madeline	Adams-Gurowitz Connecticut	College
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Lindsey	Anselme Montclair	State	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Kayla		Ayler-McCormick California	Institute	of	the	Arts
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Sadie	Bedik-Bloom University	of	Vermont
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award David	Carvajal-Naranjo Rutgers	University-	Newark
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Christopher	Christiansen NJ	Institute	of	Technology
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Christian	Diesen Stevens	Institue	of	Technology
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Mylaijah	Drake California	University	of	Pennsylvania
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Chynna	Dunneman Temple	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award A'janea	Dunson Temple	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Issata	Green Georgia	State	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Maya	Heredia New	Jersey	City	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Tanydeen	Lajeunesse Kean	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Shayla	Mclish Goucher	College
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Tianna	Middleton St.	John's	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Tasnim	Quayum Rutgers	University-	Newark
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Neil	Quispe Rutgers	University-	Newark
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Ananda	Richardson Norfolk	State	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Simon	Ritter University	of	Massachusetts-Amherst
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Billie	Robertson Ramapo	College
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Luis	Robinson Rutgers	University-	New	Brunswick
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Nevaeh	Warren Drew	University
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Kevin	Zaccareo Centenary	College
Montclair	Scholarship	Fund	Award Nikol	Zemichael Rutgers	University-	New	Brunswick
Marjorie	Bethell	Scholarship Tianna	Middleton St.	John's	University
Richard	I.	Bonsal	Memorial	Scholarship Cameron	Johnson George	Washington	University
Harold	Bouton	Princeton	Award Aneekah	Uddin Princeton	University
BSTV	Entertainment	Scholarship Nicholas	Ioannou Rowan	University
CF	Scholarship Alessandra	Borgo Boston	University
CF	Scholarship Kimoni	DePass New	York	University
Class	of	1943	Scholarship Lindsey	Anselme Montclair	State	University
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Class	of	1943	Scholarship Daniel	Parades Rowan	University
Class	of	1989	30th	Reunion	Scholarship Neaveh	Warren Drew	University
William	DeLorenzo	Sr.	Memorial	Scholarship Narayan	Pandey Rutgers	University-	Newark
Edwin	A.	Feinour	Scholarship Luis	Robinson Rutgers	University-	New	Brunswick
Julius	W.	Foster	-	HomeCorp	Scholarship Thomas	Rosenthal Norwich	University
Garden	Club	of	Montclair	Scholarship David	Goldsmith Middlebury	College
The	Alica	and	Peter	Giuffra	Scholarship	Award Lara	Harvey Cornell	University
The	Alica	and	Peter	Giuffra	Scholarship	Award Charles	Murphy,	Jr. Towson	University
Craig	Gonzalez	Scholarship Madeline	Adams-Gurowitz Connecticut	College
Frederic	R.	Goodman	Memorial	Scholarship Gabrielle	Martin Montclair	State	University
Robert	S.	Hurt	Memorial	Scholarship Chynna	Dunneman Temple	University
Robert	S.	Hurt	Memorial	Scholarship Charles	Murphy,	Jr. Towson	University
The	Katz	Family	Theater	Award Jacob	Appiah American	Academy	of	Dramatic	Arts	
Kearny	Bank	Award David	Carvajal	Naranjo Rutgers	University-	Newark
Jean	H.	Kidd	Memorial	Scholarship Liliana	Rodriguez Johns	Hopkins	University
Alvin	L.	Koschik,	Jr.	Memorial	Scholarship Victoria	Graham Howard	University
Craig	A.	MacCallum	STEM/Aviation	Scholarship Christopher	Christiansen NJ	Institute	of	Technology
Russell	W.	Marsden	Scholarship Mehmet	Can McGill	University
MHS	Class	of	1983	Memorial	Scholarship Conor	McGrath University	of	Massachusetts-Boston
MHS	Class	of	1983	Memorial	Scholarship Shayla	Mclish Goucher	College
MHS	Class	of	86	Spirit	Award Kimoni	DePass New	York	University
Montclair	Foundation	Scholarship Narayan	Pandey Rutgers	University-	Newark
PNC	Bank	Award Simon	Ritter University	of	Massachusetts-Amherst
Giacinto	Reale	Scholarship Christian	Diesen Stevens	Institue	of	Technology
Randi	Simon	Memorial	Scholarship Tasnim	Quayum Rutgers	University-	Newark
Clem	Taylor	Journalism	Scholarship Lara	Harvey Cornell	University
Clem	Taylor	Journalism	Scholarship Maxwell	Pennell Syracuse	University
Teachers'	Club	of	Montclair Sadie	Bedik-Bloom University	of	Vermont
The	Treene	Family	Scholarship Kelis	Daniel Rutgers	University-	Newark
The	Treene	Family	Scholarship Jacob	Holm University	of	Richmond
Gary	F.	Whitlock	Memorial	Scholarship Tanydeen	Lajeunesse Kean	University
Phyllis	Ziegler	Memorial	Scholarship May	Li Wellesley	College


